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Food Security and
Nutrition

* Food Security — a situation that
exists when all people, at all
times, have physical, social and
economic access to sufficient,
safe and nutritious food that
meets their dietary needs and
food preferences for an active
and healthy life.

* Food availability, economic and
physical access, food utilization,
and stability over time




Hunger and malnutrition in all its forms
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Sustainable Development Goal 2
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e Target 2.1 — “ensure access by all
people [...] to safe, nutritious,
and sufficient food all year
round”

e Target 2.2 — “eradicate all forms
of malnutrition”



Indicators Target 2.1
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Prevalence of undernourishment

18 17.4

16

983.9 821.6

14

12
10.8

Percentage

10

6

1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018*

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

0

-=-Prevalence of undernourishment ---Number of undernourished people

Millions



Distribution of Undernourishment in the
World (Millions) — 2018*
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Prevalence of Moderate or Severe Food Insecurity

FOOD SECURITY
Adequate access to food in both quality

and quantity

MODERATE FOOD INSECURITY

People experiencing moderate food

07 insecurity face uncertainties about their

ability to obtain food, and have been

1.3 b | | | ion forced to compromise on the quality

and/or quantity of the food they consume

SEVERE FOOD INSECURITY

People experiencing severe food insecurity
have typically run out of food and, at

704 mi I I IoN ._ | worst, gone a day (or days) without eating
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Food Insecurity, Hunger, and Malnutrition
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Multiple pathways from food insecurity to malnutrition

MULTIPLE FORMS
OF MALNUTRITION

Insufficient intake of CHILD STUNTING
calories, protein, vitamins AND WASTING
and minerals
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